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Non-Mandatory Pre-Submittal Meeting 

Leon Creek WRC to Steven M. Clouse WRC Recycled Water Interconnect-Phase 1 Project 
Solicitation No.: PS-00109-SM 

SAWS Job No. 21-8605 

May 11, 2021 at 2:00 PM 
   

Print Name Company Email Address 
Stella Manzello SAWS Stella.Manzello@saws.org 

Jonathan Miranda SAWS Jonathan.Miranda@saws.org 

Marisol Robles SAWS Marisol.Robles@saws.org 

Joe duMenil Doucet & Associates jdumenil@doucetengineers.com 

Jody Albrecht Fugro j.albrecht@fugro.com 

Nyla Langford Signature Automation nblangford@sig-auto.com 

Steven Mouser Grubb Engineering smouser@grubbengineering.com 

Sam Irrinki Weston Solutions sam.irrinki@westonsolutions.com 

Alyssa Pena Unintech Consulting Engineers, Inc. apena@unintech.com 

 
Ken Polasek 

 
AGCM 

 
kpolasek@agcm.com 

   

Cory Dow V&A Consulting Engineers, Inc. cdow@vaengineering.com 

Ted Stawasz CP&Y tstawasz@cpyi.com 

Charles Schoening Arcadis charles.schoening@arcadis.com 

Amy Garza Maestas & Associates, LLC agarza@maesce.com 

Monika Blassino WRA mblassino@wrallp.com 

Elaiza Alvarez Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, Inc. emalvarez@lan-inc.com 

 

mailto:mblassino@wrallp.com

